CASE NUMBER

CL19001644-00

CL18010022-00

CL19011857-00

CL19011642-00

CL18010236-00

CL19011121-00

NORFOLK CIRCUIT COURT

PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT

ALL CASESDOCKET
ALL COURTROOMS
ALL JUDGES
NOVEMBER 13, 2019

Civil Cases
CT #
PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION

MCKEE INVESTMENTS
*JUMPIN' G'S ICE
CREAM

SHEALOR, MELODY D
SHEALOR, CALEB LEE

BERGER, STARR ANN
RESENDIZ, GABRIEL

CONNER, BRIDGETTE
SCHOOLS, JACOB

NOLLEY, NATHANIEL J
NOLLEY, JAYDA-MARIE
R

PARRISH, DAVID
NATHAN
PARRISH, MARIAN L

PICKRELL, JAMES; JR m
BURCH, JUSTIN R

PRO SE m

PRO SE m

PRO SE

PRO SE m
PRO SE

HAMEL, MATTHEW m

PRO SE m
PRO SE

09:00 AM

09:10 AM

09:20 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

CH

CH

CH

MOT

CH



CL19011905-00

CL18002602-00

CL19010922-00

CL19001161-00

CL19007407-00

CASE NUMBER

CL15009507-01

CL19003300-00

CASE NUMBER

CL18010240-00

CASE NUMBER

COLLINS, ALEXANDRA
COLLINS, MASON

BROWN, ANGELITA
RULL, ANTOINETTE

STACKHOUSE, TERESA
D
SMITH, GEORGE J

SHIFLETT, MARIA L
TADEO, JUAN MIGUEL

ELEPHANT AUTO INS
FULFORD, ANTONIYA

PRO SE m
PRO SE

PEELER, JOHN C m
TEUMER, SUZANNE B

PRO SE m
PRO SE
PRO SE m

PRO SE

WATSON, MEGAN m

PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION
COMMONWEALTH OF BARR, SUSAN m

VA PANDYA, ASHA

SHAHID, KHALIQ

PARKER, TROY PRO SE m

VEC LAWS, JOSHUA E
PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION

RICHARDS, ROBERT L
DOTSON, LARRY

PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT

GLICK, S GEOFFREY m

CT #

PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION

09:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10AM

10:30 AM

09:30 AM

CH

COMP

CH

CH

CAS

TRYL



CL17012495-00

CASE NUMBER

CL19007786-00

CL19010529-00

CL19010530-00

CL19010532-00

CL19010533-00

CL19010534-00

CL19010536-00

CL19010539-00

FARROW, RONZO LEE
FARROW, DELPHINE

PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT

POUGH, STEPHANIE J
PRO SE

CT #

DIVISION

PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SIMMONS, NEALE D

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SIMPSON, BRYCE R

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SMITH, JENNIFER M

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SMITH, SHIKEAM S

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SMYTHE, COLLIN T

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SNOWDEN, CHERYL A

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SPRUILL, ANTANEY C

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
STOLTZ, RODNEY H

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

HEAR

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC



CL19010541-00

CL19010542-00

CL19010544-00

CL19010546-00

CL19010548-00

CL19010549-00

CL19010550-00

CL19010552-00

CL19010553-00

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
STONER, SONDRA P

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
STUCKER, KRISTINA E

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SUTTON, ANGELA D

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
TARAR, MUHAMMAD A

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
TAYLOR, STEVON A

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
THARP, TIARA N

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
THOMPSON, JEMUEL E

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
TYLER, TATIANA A

COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
UZZLE, WALTERL; JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

PRO SE
PRO SE

Criminal Cases

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC

JSC



4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

Judge

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

Case Number

CT #

Plaintiff v. Plaintiff's Atty

JCJ
CR14001289-03

JCJ
CR14001289-04

JCJ
CR14001289-05

JCJ
CR13003576-04

JCJ
CR13003576-05

JCJ
CR13003576-06

JCJ
CR13003576-07

JCJ
CR19002046-00

JCJ
CR19001387-00

JCJ

Charge

Defendant Defendant's Atty

Case Type

HERRION, BRIAN
ADANTE

HERRION, BRIAN
ADANTE

HERRION, BRIAN
ADANTE

HERRION,
BRYAN ADANTE

HERRION,
BRYAN ADANTE

HERRION,
BRYAN ADANTE

HERRION,
BRYAN ADANTE

JAMES, KOREY M

KELLY, MEGAN NESKIS,
GEORGE
KELLY, MEGAN NESKIS,

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

HIT & RUN
F D.46.2-894

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

EMBEZZLEMENT

Deft. Status

Hearing Type

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

PLEA

PLEA



4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

CR19001387-01

JCJ
CR19001387-02

JCJ
CR19000729-00

JCJ
CR19000729-01

JCJ
CR19000729-02

JCJ
CR19000729-03

JCJ
CR19000729-04

JCJ
CR19000730-00

JCJ
CR19000730-01

JCJ
CR19001960-00

JCJ
CR18002437-00

KELLY, MEGAN

SCARBOROUGH,
TYREASE MASSA

SCARBOROUGH,
TYREASE MASSA

SCARBOROUGH,
TYREASE MASSA

SCARBOROUGH,
TYREASE MASSA

SCARBOROUGH,
TYREASE MASSA

SCARBOROUGH,
TYREASE MASSA

SCARBOROUGH,
TYREASE MASSA

STOIBER, PETER

WADE,
TREVELLE
LAMONT

GEORGE

NESKIS,
GEORGE

PENNINGTON,
JOSEPH

PENNINGTON,
JOSEPH

PENNINGTON,
JOSEPH

PENNINGTON,
JOSEPH

PENNINGTON,
JOSEPH

PENNINGTON,
JOSEPH

PENNINGTON,
JOSEPH

NESKIS,
GEORGE

FERREIRA,
EDWARD

F 18.2-111

EMBEZZLEMENT
F 18.2-111

POSSESSION OF
BURGLARY
TOOLS

F 18.2-94

FAIL TO APPEAR
F 19.2-128

TAMPER WITH
MOTOR VEHICLE
M 18.2-147

FLEEING FROM
LAW
ENFORCEMENT
M 18.2-460

PETIT LARCENY
M 18.2-96

TAMPER WITH
MOTOR VEHICLE
M 18.2-147

ATTEMPT PETIT
LARCENY
M 18.2-27

THREAT TO
BOMB/BURN
F 18.2-83

POSS SCH 1/l
CNTRLD SUBS
F 18.2-250

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA



4B

4B

4B

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

JCJ
CR19001164-00

JCJ
CR18001288-00

JCJ
CR19001323-00

WADE,
TREVELLE
LAMONT

WHITE, MIYAH S

WIGGINS,

ANFERNEE
MALIK

FERREIRA,
EDWARD

GRAY, MICHAEL

MOYER, DAVID

FALSE IDENTIFY
SELF TO LAW
ENF

M 19.2-82.1

STEAL
PROPERTY:$5+
PICK POCKET
F 18.2-95

C

PLEA

UA


http://www.tcpdf.org

